2024 - MICRO-406 - Products Design and Systems Engineering - Groups composition

Gr # Nom Prénom Sciper Courriel Teaching Assistant
1 Spick Maureen 389046 maureen.spick@epfl.ch Jérémie Huser
1 Fink Simon Theodor 328194 simon.fink@epfl.ch jeremie.huser@epfl.ch
1 Telley Johan Fabian 326036 johan.telley@epfl.ch
1 Kiss Alexandre Marc Henri 327476 alexandre.kiss@epfl.ch
1 Robson Nicolas lan David 325334 nicolas.robson@epfl.ch
2 Shang Lucas Shenpeng 324691 lucas.shang@epfl.ch Chrysoula Stathaki
2 Wang Tirui 370426 tirui.wang@epfl.ch chrysoula.stathaki@epfl.ch
2 Deprez Benjamin 347328 benjamin.deprez@epfl.ch
2 Pouderoux Kilian Titouan Roger Pierre 310621 kilian.pouderoux@epfl.ch
2 Pillon Gaélle Gabrielle Thérése 316417 gaelle.pillon@epfl.ch
3 Guo Ziang 396249 ziang.guo@epfl.ch Wong Yong Ha
3 Fonquerne Torres Tristan 341042 tristan.fonquernetorres@epfl.ch won.ha@epfl.ch
3 Klose Chloé 302023 chloe.klose@epfl.ch
3 Ellenrieder Vincent Louis 329051 vincent.ellenrieder@epfl.ch
3 Chigard Aude 324379 aude.chigard@epfl.ch
4 Clavien Vadim Antoine 330398 vadim.clavien@epfl.ch Guillaume Hueber
4 Kundert Melissa Laure 341622 melissa.kundert@epfl.ch quillaume.hueber@epfl.ch
4 Andres Irene Léone Yvonne 344139 irene.andres@epfl.ch
4 Croux Paul-Antoine 327964 paul-antoine.croux@epfl.ch
4 Lettermann Arthur André Jean 344516 arthur.lettermann@epfl.ch
5 Molzen Anders Eiersted 394017 anders.molzen@epfl.ch Camar Cheayto
5 Giovine Angelo 368440 angelo.giovine@epfl.ch camar.cheayto@epfl.ch
5 Riachy Thalia 346308 thalia.riachy@epfl.ch
5 Lecoester Thibault Loick Romuald 301720 thibault.lecoester@epfl.ch
5 Kleszcz Marcin 396292 marcin.kleszcz@epfl.ch
6 Vignon Benoit Thomas Marie 327737 benoit.vignon@epfl.ch Antoine Duret
6 Da Silva Daniel Justino 325978 daniel.dasilva@epfl.ch antoine.duret@epfl.ch
6 Vullioud Guillaume Claude 301446 guillaume.vullioud@epfl.ch
6 Rosinska Michaela 345866 michaela.rosinska@epfl.ch
6 Sebbar Aziz 389027 aziz.sebbar@epfl.ch
7 Douady Arno 326395 arno.douady@epfl.ch Martin Lentz
7 Cortelazzo Giulia 344463 cortelazzo.giulia@epfl.ch martin.lentz@epfl.ch
7 Chu Feihong 389017 feihong.chu@epfl.ch
7 Krassiakov Paul Constantin 345671 paul.krassiakov@epfl.ch
7 Pettini Chiara 324709 chiara.pettini@epfl.ch
8 Wang Haiwei 367835 haiwei.wang@epfl.ch Batuhan Keskin
8 Parvex Pierre Léon 312983 pierre.parvex@epfl.ch batuhan.keskin@epfl.ch
8 Wan Jiasheng 367855 jiasheng.wan@epfl.ch
8 Cron Léo Alexis 324677 leo.cron@epfl.ch
8 Rey Clémence 311111 clemence.rey@epfl.ch
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